UNC-Chapel Hill School of Social Work Practicum Education Team

Alicia Ivy Bowles, MSW
(she/her)

Clinical Assistant Professor
336-703-3915
aiveyb@ad.unc.edu

Denisé Dews, MSW
(she/her)

Associate Director of Practicum Education

Clinical Associate Professor
919-962-6439
ddews@unc.edu

Carol Ann Hincy MA, PACE
(she/her)

Practicum Education Administrative
Specialist 919-966-4916
chincy@email.unc.edu

Karon Johnson, MACM, MSW, LCSW,
CCTP

(she/her)

Clinical Assistant Professor
919-962-6529

kfiohnso@live.unc.edu

Meryl Kanfer, MSW, LCSW
(she/her)

Prime Care Coordinator
919-962-4366
mkanfer@email.unc.edu

Amy Levine, MSW, LCSW
(she/her)

Clinical Assistant Professor
919-962-6419
amylevine@unc.edu

Andrea Murray-Lichtman, MSW, LCSW

(she/her)

Director of Practicum Education
Clinical Associate Professor
919-966-5464
ajmurray@email.unc.edu

Theresa Palmer, MSW, PhD
(she/her)

Clinical Associate Professor
336-703-3680
palmermt@email.unc.edu

April Parker, MSW, LCSW
(she/her)

Clinical Assistant Professor
919-962-6452
Aparker2@unc.edu

Michele Patak-Pietrafesa, MSW,
PhD (she/her)

Clinical Assistant Professor
919-962-6491

patakm@unc.edu

Robin Sansing, MSW, LCSW
(she/her)

Clinical Assistant Professor
919-962-4372
Robin_sansing@unc.edu

Jenny Smith, EdS, MSW, LCSW
(she/her)

Clinical Assistant Professor
919-703-3680
jennytsm@unc.edu

Ronni Zuckerman, MSW
(she/her)

Clinical Associate Professor
919-843-8686
ronniz@email.unc.edu
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